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Regional Investment Consultant Internal Investment Consultant Territory

Matt Carlisle                            727.204.1461 Nick Pascucci 617.912.2271
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN

matthew.carlisle@columbiathreadneedle.com nick.pascucci@columbiathreadneedle.com

Tom Bloomer, CAIA, CFP® 480.352.1405 Nick Pascucci 617.912.2271
DE, DC, IN, KY, MD, OH, PA, VA, WV

tom.bloomer@columbiathreadneedle.com nick.pascucci@columbiathreadneedle.com

David Burbie, CAIA, CIMA 612.671.4349 Peter Olson 617.912.2784 IL, IA, KS, MI, MN, MO, NE, ND, OK, 
SD, TX, WIdavid.burbie@columbiathreadneedle.com peter.w.olson@columbiathreadneedle.com

Greig Rance 617.385.9815 Anders Hudson 617.912.2276
CT, ME, MA, NH, NJ, NY, RI, VT

greig.rance@columbiathreadneedle.com anders.hudson@columbiathreadneedle.com

Jake Sluis, CFP® 949.368.5130 Peter Olson 617.912.2784 AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NV, NM, 
OR, UT, WA, WYjake.sluis@columbiathreadneedle.com peter.w.olson@columbiathreadneedle.com

Division Manager  Head of Regional Investment Consultants

John Perry, CIMA

john.c.perry@columbiathreadneedle.com 
704.649.7534

Jim Bumpus	          

jim.bumpus@columbiathreadneedle.com
617.912.2299

Internal Division Manager  Relationship Managers

Carly Lockwood 

carly.lockwood@columbiathreadneedle.com
617.912.2748

Andrew Wright, CIMA	          

andrew.m.wright@columbiathreadneedle.com
617.912.2717

PRIVATE CLIENT 
ADVISORY 
RIA and Regional Banks 
800.521.1297

To find out more, call 800.521.1297 or visit columbiathreadneedleus.com.

Register for economic and market commentary, product and services updates, white papers and more. 
Subscribe online by following a few easy steps at columbiathreadneedleus.com/subscribe/sign-in

Not FDIC or NCUA Insured   No Financial Institution Guarantee   May Lose Value
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